Appendix B

Clifton-Fruitvale Community
Plan

Historic Places &Structures







Address Page Yr Built
150 2nd St 4 1915
152 2nd St 4 1912
153 2nd St 5 1946
201 2nd St 5 1908
226 2nd St 6 1934
227 2nd St 6 1907
319 2nd St 7 1936
337 2nd St 7 1921
475 30 Rd 8 1903
477 30 Rd 8 1900
643 31 Rd 9 1913
498 32 Rd 9 1905
560 32-5/8 Rd 10 1917
566 32-5/8 Rd 10 1898
361 4th St 11 1910
3261 Collyer Ave 11 1904
3244 DRd 12 1900
3206 D-1/2 Rd 12 1898
3271 D-1/2 Rd 13 1906
3237 ERd 13 1900
3249 E Rd 14 1908
3282 E-1/2 Rd 14 1910
3073 FRd 15 1910
3212 FRd 15 1908
3255 FRd 16 1920
3128 F-1/2 Rd 16 1920
3234 F-1/4Rd 17 1915
3038 F-3/4 Rd 17 1919
643 Highline Dr 18 1925
409 Lois St 18 1906
411 Lois St 19 1900
413 Lois St 19 1898
416 Lois St 20 1920
436 Lois St 20 1895
441 Lois St 21 1909
165 N 1st St 21 1915
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Tax/Parcel #
2943-112-00-138
2943-111-13-003
2943-111-14-002
2943-111-06-010
2943-111-07-007
2943-111-06-003
2943-111-05-003
2943-111-05-001
2943-171-00-185
2943-171-00-080
2943-044-00-093
2943-142-00-125
2943-111-00-022
2943-111-00-015
2943-111-03-014
2943-111-19-019
2943-143-00-056
2943-142-27-016
2943-144-00-113
2943-142-00-087
2943-142-00-008
2943-111-00-024
2943-091-00-992
2943-023-00-063
2943-111-04-012
2943-032-00-033
2943-023-00-062
2943-042-00-008
2943-023-00-008
2943-023-00-053
2943-024-00-054
2943-024-00-055
2943-042-27-008
2943-024-27-001
2943-024-00-085
2943-112-00-138

State ID
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

5ME1854
5ME1894
5ME2665
5ME4518
5ME2750
S5ME2749
5ME2645
NA
5ME2769
5ME2768
S5ME2772
S5ME2766
5ME2761
5ME2752
5ME298
5ME2635
5ME1180
5ME2647
5ME2634
5ME2654
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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153 2nd St Built in 1946

201 2nd St Built in 1908
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226 2nd St Builtin 1934

227 2"d St Built in 1907



337 2nd St Builtin 1921



477 30 Rd Built in 1903
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498 32 Rd Built in 1905



566 32 5/8 Rd Builtin 1898
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3261 Collyer Ave Built in 1904
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3244 D Rd Builtin 1900

3206 D 2 Rd Builtin 1898
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3237 E Rd Built in 1900
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3282 E Y2 Rd Builtin 1910
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3073 F Rd Builtin 1910

3212 F Rd Bulilt in 1908

15



3128 F ¥2 Rd Built in 1920
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3038 F %2 Rd Builtin 1919
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409 Lois St Builtin 1906
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413 Lois St Builtin 1898
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St Built in 1920
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165 N 1st St Built in 1915
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